V13
1
︳
 TRH25 SERIES
  25W SWITCHING
  ADAPTER
Features
* Miniature Size

CURRENT
RIPPLE &
NOISE
NOTE 1
VOLTAGE
ACCURACY
NOTE 2
LINE
REGULATION
NOTE 3
LOAD
REGULATION
NOTE 4
AVG.
EFF.
TRH25033 3.3V 4.0A 50mVp-p ±2% ±1% ±6% 80.97%
TRH25050 5V 4.0A 1% ±2% ±1% ±6% 83.69%
TRH25120 12V 2.1A 1% ±2% ±1% ±5% 87.02%
TRH25150 15V 1.67A 1% ±2% ±1% ±3% 86.99%
TRH25180 18V 1.4A 1% ±2% ±1% ±2% 87.02%
TRH25240 24V 1.05A 1% ±2% ±1% ±2% 87.02%
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
V13
2
Specifications  TRH25 Series Derating Curve